
DATE DAY GYM TIME Practice/Game

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 1 2 Team 1
Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 3 4
Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 5 6

East 6:00-7:00PM 7 8
12:00–1:00 PM 1 4
1:00–2:00 PM 2 6
2:00–3:00 PM 3 7 Team 2
3:00–4:00 PM 5 8

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 2 3

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 1 5

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 4 6

East 6:00–7:00 PM 7 8 Team 3
12:00–1:00 PM 3 8
1:00–2:00 PM 1 7
2:00–3:00 PM 2 5
3:00–4:00 PM 4 6

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 1 3

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 2 4 Team 4

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 5 7

East 6:00–7:00 PM 6 8
12:00–1:00 PM 1 6
1:00–2:00 PM 2 7
2:00–3:00 PM 3 5 Team 5
3:00–4:00 PM 4 8

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 2 5

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 1 7

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 3 8

East 6:00-7:00PM 4 6 Team 6
12:00–1:00 PM 3 6
1:00–2:00 PM 2 7
2:00–3:00 PM 1 8
3:00–4:00 PM 4 5

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 3 1

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 4 2 Team 7

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 5 6

East 6:00-7:00PM 7 8

NO GAMES

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 1 6 Team 8

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 2 5

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 3 7

East 6:00P-7:00PM 4 8
12:00–1:00 PM 3 6
1:00–2:00 PM 1 2
2:00–3:00 PM 4 7
3:00–4:00 PM 5 8

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 2 1

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 3 5

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 4 6

East 6:00P-7:00PM 7 8
12:00–1:00 PM 1 7
1:00–2:00 PM 2 8
2:00–3:00 PM 3 4
3:00–4:00 PM 5 6

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 3 1

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 4 2

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 5 7

East 6:00P-7:00PM 6 8
12:00–1:00 PM 1 5
1:00–2:00 PM 2 6
2:00–3:00 PM 3 8
3:00–4:00 PM 4 7

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 1 3

Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 2 4

Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 5 6

East 6:00P-7:00PM 7 8

Cottage 6:00–7:00 PM 2 7
Cottage 7:00–8:00 PM 3 8
Cottage 8:00–9:00 PM 1 5

East 6:00P-7:00PM 4 6
12:00–1:00 PM 1 6
1:00–2:00 PM 2 5
2:00–3:00 PM 3 7
3:00–4:00 PM 4 8

Cottage 6:00P-7:00P TBD TBD

Cottage 7:00P-8:00P TBD TBD

Cottage 8:00P-9:00P TBD TBD

East 6:00P-7:00P TBD TBD

12:00-1:00Pm
1:00-2:00pm TBD TBD
2:00-3:00Pm
3:00-4:00PM

3/11/2026 Wednesday Cottage 6:00P-7:00P 1 3 Practice /
7:00P-8:00P 7 8 Skill Contest
8:00P-9:00P 4 5

East 6:00-7:00PM 2 3

3/14/2026 Saturday Championship Game

3/4/2026 Wednesday Practice/Playoffs

3/7/2026 Saturday Cottage Playoffs

VACATION (2/15-2/22)

2/25/2026 Wednesday Practice

2/28/2026 Saturday Cottage Game

2/7/2026 Saturday Cottage Game

2/11/2026 Wednesday Practice

1/31/2026 Saturday Cottage Game

2/4/2026 Wednesday Practice

1/24/2026 Saturday Cottage Game

1/28/2026 Wednesday Practice

MLK Weekend!
KOTHARI

1/21/2026 Wednesday Practice

Coaches

Gold
BERNADIN

WOODCOME

1/14/2026 Wednesday Practice Coaches

Grey
RAZAK

SINGHANIA

1/17/2026 Saturday

Practice

Coaches

1/10/2026 Saturday Cottage Game
Orange

SWEDBURG
GORBATOV

Cottage Game
Coaches

White

BAST

VACATION (12/22/24-1/3/25) WICKENBERG

1/7/2026 Wednesday

12/17/2025 Wednesday Practice Coaches

Black
CRISPO

LEYRO

12/20/2025 Saturday

DUGUERRE

Coaches

12/13/2025 Saturday Cottage Game
Green

BENOIT
CHU

12/6/2025 Saturday Cottage Game
Coaches

Blue

HOM

12/10/2025 Wednesday Practice

Sharon Rec Basketball Schedule                                                                                            
5th/ 6th GRADE BOYS 2025-2026 (8 teams)

Teams

12/3/2025 Wednesday Practice

Coaches

Red
PINKOS

CHARON


